Polymer Chip Capacitors
Basic
Series/Type: B760
Date: July 2006
© KEMET 2006. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without KEMET's prior express consent is prohibited.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

100
kHz)
A
IAC,max
(105 °C,
100
kHz)
A
Ordering code
● Preliminary Data
* = Code number for reel diameter
6 = 330-mm reel
9 = 180-mm reel
VR (up to 85 °C) = 2.5 VDC, VR (up to 105 °C) = 2.0 VDC
D 45 10 55 1.8 1.5 1.2 B76002D227*M045
220 D 55 10 55 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76002D227*M055
220 V 15 10 55 3.1 2.8 1.2 B76002V227*M015 ●
220 V 18 10 55 2.6 2.1 1.7 B76002V227*M018 ●
220 V 25 10 55 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76002V227*M025 ●
220 V 35 10 55 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76002V227*M035
220 V 45 10 55 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76002V227*M045
330 D 40 10 83 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76002D337*M040
330 D 55 10 83 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76002D337*M055
330 V 12 10 83 3.4 3.1 1.4 B76002V337*M012 ●
330 V 15 10 83 3.1 2.8 1.2 B76002V337*M015 ●
330 V 18 10 83 2.6 2.1 1.7 B76002V337*M018 ●
330 V 25 10 83 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76002V337*M025 ●
330 V 35 10 83 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76002V337*M035 ●
330 V 40 10 83 1.8 1.4 1.1 B76002V337*M040 ●
330 V 45 10 83 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76002V337*M045 ●
470 D 40 10 118 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76002D477*M040
470 V 18 10 118 2.6 2.1 1.7 B76002V477*M018 ●
VR (up to 85 °C) = 4 VDC, VR (up to 105 °C) = 3.2 VDC
220 D 45 10 88 1.8 1.5 1.2 B76004D227*M045
220 D 55 10 88 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76004D227*M055
220 V 15 10 88 3.1 2.8 1.2 B76004V227*M012 ●
220 V 18 10 88 2.6 2.1 1.7 B76004V227*M018 ●
220 V 25 10 88 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76004V227*M025
Polymer chip capacitors B760
Basic

A
IAC,max
(85 °C,
100
kHz)
A
IAC,max
(105 °C,
100
kHz)
A
Ordering code
V 35 10 88 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76004V227*M035
220 V 40 10 88 1.8 1.4 1.1 B76004V227*M040
220 V 45 10 88 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76004V227*M045
330 D 40 10 132 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76004D337*M040
330 D 50 10 132 1.7 1.4 1.1 B76004D337*M050
330 V 35 10 132 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76004V337*M035 ●
330 V 45 10 132 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76004V337*M045 ●
470 D 25 10 188 2.5 2.2 1.0 B76004D477*M025 ●
470 D 40 10 188 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76004D477*M040
470 D 55 10 188 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76004D477*M055
470 D 60 10 188 1.6 1.3 1.0 B76004D477*M060
VR (up to 85 °C) = 6.3 VDC, VR (up to 105 °C) = 5.0 VDC
100 D 45 10 63 1.8 1.5 1.2 B76006D107*M045
     100 V 35 10 63 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76006V107*M035 ●
45 10 63 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76006V107*M045
100 V 80 10 63 1.3 1.1 0.5 B76006V107*M080
150 D 45 10 95 1.8 1.5 1.2 B76006D157*M045
150 D 55 10 95 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76006D157*M055
150 D 80 10 95 1.4 1.1 0.9 B76006D157*M080
150 V 15 10 95 2.9 2.6 1.2 B76006V157*M015 ●
150 V 18 10 95 2.6 2.1 1.7 B76006V157*M018 ●
150 V 25 10 95 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76006V157*M025
150 V 35 10 95 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76006V157*M035
150 V 40 10 95 1.8 1.4 1.1 B76006V157*M040

100
kHz)
A
IAC,max
(85 °C,
100
kHz)
A
IAC,max
(105 °C,
100
kHz)
A
Ordering code
V 80 10 95 1.3 1.1 0.5 B76006V157*M080
220 D 40 10 139 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76006D227*M040
220 D 45 10 139 1.8 1.5 1.2 B76006D227*M045
220 D 50 10 139 1.7 1.4 1.1 B76006D227*M050
220 V 25 10 139 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76006V227*M025 ●
220 V 35 10 139 1.9 1.5 1.2 B76006V227*M035 ●
220 V 40 10 139 1.8 1.4 1.1 B76006V227*M040 ●
220 V 45 10 139 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76006V227*M045 ●
VR (up to 85 °C) = 10 VDC, VR (up to 105 °C) = 8.0 VDC
68 V 45 10 68 1.7 1.3 1.1 B76010V686*M045 ●
68 V 60 10 68 1.4 1.3 0.6 B76010V686*M060 ●
100 D 55 10 100 1.7 1.3 1.0 B76010D107*M055
100 D 80 10 100 1.4 1.1 0.9 B76010D107*M080
100 V 25 10 100 2.2 1.8 1.4 B76010V107*M025 ●
100 V 40 10 100 1.8 1.4 1.1 B76010V107*M040
100 V 55 10 100 1.5 1.4 0.6 B76010V107*M055
100 V 80 10 100 1.3 1.1 0.5 B76010V107*M080
VR (up to 85 °C) = 16 VDC, VR (up to 105 °C) = 12.8 VDC
47 V 70 10 75 1.3 1.2 0.5 B76016V476*M070
Polymer chip capacitors B760
Basic
Page 10 of 27Please read Important notes and
Cautions and warnings at the end of this document.